

2024 Vendor Application

Thank you for your interest in our 2024 Candlelight Christmas event! To secure your spot for the event, please complete and return this form. Vendor applications are approved at the discretion of the Bucyrus Area Chamber of Commerce. If we are unable to accommodate your request, we will notify you promptly.

VENDOR/ORGANIZATION:
Contact Name:
Address:
Email:
Phone(s):
OH Dept of Taxation Vendors License No.:
Food vendor applicants must attach a Certificate of Insurance and Dept of Health and Food License, if applicable.
Please provide a description of the activity, vendor wares, or menu items available from your vendor space:

Submission of this application confirms that I have read and understand the guidelines, rules, and regulations required of participants in the Candlelight Christmas event. I agree to follow these rules and regulations as well as rules and regulations stipulated by the City of Bucyrus and the State of Ohio. Further, submission of this application indicates my agreement to indemnify, hold harmless, and defend Candlelight Christmas, the Bucyrus Area Chamber of Commerce, its employes, and volunteers from any and all liability claims, damages, losses, and expenses (including attorney's fees) that may arise directly from my participation in Candlelight Christmas. I agree that I will, at my own expense, defend all action, suits, or proceedings which may be brought against Candlelight Christmas and/or the Bucyrus Area Chamber of Commerce in connection with my negligence or willful misconduct, or a third-party claim arising out of my actions as a vendor at Candlelight Christmas. I agree that I will satisfy, pay, and discharge any and all judgments that may be entered against Candlelight Christmas and/or the Bucyrus Area Chamber of Commerce in any such action or proceeding.